2022-23 MONTANA HIGH SCHOOL *SPRING ENROLLMENT BY SIZE

Billings West
Billings Senior
Great Falls
Billings Skyview
Flathead

Great Falls CMR
Helena Capital
Glacier

Missoula Sentinel
Gallatin
Bozeman
Missoula Hellgate
Butte

Missoula Big Sky
Helena

Belgrade
Columbia Falls
Laurel

Whitefish

East Helena
Hamilton
Lockwood
Browning

Polson

Hardin

Havre

Custer County
Corvallis
Frenchtown
Ronan

Park

Sidney

Fergus

Libby
Stevensville
Bigfork
Beaverhead County
Dawson County

2174
1669
1562
1557
1490
1400
1391
1389
1325
1320
1267
1265
1264
1152
1035
956
680
592
574
568
552
521
514
502
489
489
485
478
449
399
397
384

341
341
336
329
320

Billings Central
Lincoln County
Anaconda
Jefferson

Three Forks
Florence-Carlton
Poplar
Columbus
Shepherd
Glasgow
Manhattan

Cut Bank
Huntley Project
Wolf Point
Thompson Falls
Powell County
Broadwater
Red Lodge
Roundup
Loyola Sacred Heart
Lame Deer
Lodge Grass
Sweet Grass County
Conrad

Harlem

Colstrip

Arlee

Malta

Rocky Boy
Saint Ignatius
Whitehall

Joliet

Plains

Baker

Troy

Shelby

Lone Peak
Ennis

316
290
279
275
268
264
261
237
237
226
225
224
214
211
192
183
178
177
167
165
162
158
153
150
150
148
145
141
137
137
136
133
133
126
125
123
117
116

Fairfield
Plentywood
Superior

Fairview

Chinook

Darby

Butte Central

Fort Benton
Choteau

Cascade

Park City

Simms

Box Elder
Seeley-Swan
Saint Labre
Forsyth
Culbertson
Manhattan Christian
Belt
Hays-Lodgepole
West Yellowstone
Scobey

Powder River County
Victor

Charlo
Absarokee

Heart Butte
Centerville
Harlowton

Noxon
Drummond

Big Sandy

Circle

Twin Bridges
Chester-Joplin-Inverness
Sheridan
Broadview
Granite
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116
115
113
112
110
107
102
102
101
100
100
100
99
99
97
96
95
93
90
88
80
79
77
77
76
75
71
69
69
67
66
63
63
63
62
60
57
56

Plenty Coups
Gardiner
White Sulphur Springs
Saint Regis
Bridger
Brockton
North Star
Shields Valley
Garfield County
Valier

Roberts
Winifred
Bainville
Carter County
Hot Springs
Lambert
Lustre Christian
Alberton
Hobson
Highwood
Froid

Lincoln
Sunburst
Custer
Nashua
Power
Melstone
Terry

Dodson
Fromberg
Richey
Stanford
Wibaux
Savage
Dutton/Brady
Harrison
Frazer

Lima

56
55
55
54
53
52
52
51
49
46
45
45
44
43
43
43
43
41
41
40
39
39
39
36
35
34
33
32
31
30
30
30
30
29
27
27
26
26

Hinsdale
Medicine Lake
Augusta

Plevna

Westby

Grass Range
Reed Point
Belfry

Geyser

Lavina

Rapelje

Turner

Moore

Hysham

MSDB

Rosebud
Whitewater
Winnett
Geraldine
Ryegate

Denton

Saco

Willow Creek
Opheim

Roy

Judith Gap
Great Falls Central
Northern Cheyenne
Two Eagle River
Valley Christian




